Рейтинговая таблица

результатов Олимпиады 

«ИН-ЯЗ 2016»

учащихся 11-х классов
	№
	Ф. И. О.
	Школа 
№


	Город/

село
	Общ.

балл
	Чтение 1
	Чтение 
2
	Лексика
словообразование
	Грамм.
1
	Грамм.
2

	1
	Филатов Константин Вадимович
	лицей №41
	Ижевск
	51
	7
	6
	9
	14
	15

	2
	Хафизова Алсу Рафаэлевна
	лицей №14
	Ижевск
	49
	7
	3
	9
	13
	17

	3
	Семенов Федор Юрьевич
	гимназия №56
	Ижевск
	49
	7
	7
	9
	12
	14

	4
	Борисова Мария Андреевна
	гимназия №56
	Ижевск
	48
	7
	7
	8
	12
	14

	5
	Гришачева Валерия Константиновна
	МОУ гимназия с. Малая Пурга
	Малая Пурга
	47
	7
	5
	5
	13
	12

	6
	Коростина Валерия Валентиновна
	гимназия №83
	Ижевск
	45
	7
	6
	9
	13
	10

	7
	Бармина Анна Константиновна
	школа №74
	Ижевск
	44
	6
	6
	7
	12
	13

	8
	Протасова Мария Михайловна
	гимназия №24
	Ижевск
	44
	6
	6
	8
	12
	12

	9
	Жвакина Ксения Александровна 
	МОУ гимназия с. Малая Пурга
	Малая Пурга
	43
	7
	5
	5
	11
	15

	10
	Бородулина Елизавета Владимировна
	Шарканская СОШ
	с. Шаркан
	43
	7
	6
	5
	13
	12

	11
	Груздева Владислава Олеговна
	школа №90
	Ижевск
	42
	4
	4
	8
	12
	14

	12
	Сомова Анастасия Александровна
	школа №13
	Сарапул
	42
	6
	6
	6
	10
	14

	13
	Коковихина Александра Михайловна
	школа №43
	Ижевск
	42
	5
	6
	5
	13
	13

	14
	Дерюгина Алена Алексеевна
	гимназия №56
	Ижевск
	41
	6
	4
	7
	12
	12

	15
	Вахрушева Александра Яковлевна
	Шарканская СОШ
	с. Шаркан
	41
	6
	7
	5
	11
	12

	16
	Яланская Анастасия Константиновна
	лицей №41
	Ижевск
	40
	3
	6
	7
	10
	14

	17.
	Мощевитина Виктория Александровна
	лицей №25
	Ижевск
	40
	6
	6
	7
	11
	10

	18
	Татаркина Виктория Романовна
	школа №90
	Ижевск
	39
	3
	4
	8
	13
	11

	19
	Кустова Ольга Игоревна
	Воткинский лицей №11
	Воткинск
	39
	6
	5
	7
	11
	10

	20
	Красноперова Елизавета Владимировна
	школа №35
	Ижевск
	38
	6
	7
	5
	12
	8

	21
	Коротаева София Андреевна 
	школа №90
	Ижевск
	38
	6
	4
	5
	12
	11

	22
	Муллахметова Алика Александровна
	школа №23 
	Сарапул
	38
	5
	5
	6
	12
	10

	23
	Ворожцов Глеб Юрьевич 
	гимназия №56
	Ижевск
	38
	3
	5
	6
	11
	13

	24
	Кашникова Елизавета Александровна
	УТНГ им. К. Герда
	Ижевск
	37
	4
	5
	4
	12
	12

	25
	Соловьева Ксения Александровна
	школа №35
	Ижевск
	37
	5
	6
	6
	10
	10

	26
	Ветошкина Ксения Денисовна
	МБОУ Вавожская СОШ
	с. Вавож
	37
	4
	4
	6
	10
	13

	27
	Гуменникова Ирина Борисовна
	Шарканская СОШ
	с. Шаркан
	36
	6
	5
	4
	9
	12

	28
	Панкратова Екатерина Сергеевна
	УГНГ им.К.Герда 
	Ижевск
	36
	4
	4
	6
	12
	10

	29
	Крупина Валерия Альбертовна
	МБОУ СОШ №2
	Сарапул
	36
	3
	5
	6
	10
	12

	30
	Левина Анна Викторовна
	гимназия №24
	Ижевск
	36
	4
	6
	5
	10
	11

	31
	Пушкарев Андрей Андреевич
	МБОУ ИЕГЛ школа №30
	Ижевск
	35
	4
	5
	4
	11
	11

	32
	Филиппова Анастасия Андреевна
	МАОУ Красногорская гимназия
	с. Красногорское
	34
	7
	4
	5
	10
	8

	33
	Годован Алексей Александрович
	школа № 35
	Ижевск
	33
	6
	6
	2
	9
	10

	34
	Жижина Екатерина Владимировна
	гимназия №24
	Ижевск
	33
	5
	4
	2
	12
	10

	35
	Соловьев Илья Владимирович
	школа №76
	Ижевск
	33
	4
	1
	6
	10
	12

	36
	Сафиуллина Полина Игоревна
	ЭЛИ №29
	Ижевск
	32
	5
	4
	3
	11
	9

	37
	Красноперова Мария Сергеевна
	школа №84
	Ижевск
	32
	5
	4
	5
	10
	8

	38
	Рябова Екатерина Юрьевна
	гимназия №8
	Можга
	32
	6
	4
	1
	10
	11

	39
	Амирасланова Айдан Аризовна
	Шарканская СОШ
	с. Шаркан
	32
	4
	3
	6
	10
	9

	40
	Вахрушева Ксения Денисовна
	Як-Бодьинская гимназия
	с. Якшур-Бодья
	31
	4
	4
	7
	9
	7

	41
	Вантяева Анастасия Александровна
	лицей №25
	Ижевск
	31
	6
	5
	3
	7
	10

	42
	Иванова Юлия Алексеевна
	лицей №14
	Ижевск
	29
	4
	6
	3
	10
	6

	43
	Бердникова Мария Олеговна
	гимназия №8
	Можга
	29
	4
	3
	5
	8
	9

	44
	Решетников Евгений Константинович
	лицей №41
	Ижевск
	29
	6
	5
	3


	7
	8

	 45
	Красноперов Максим Алексеевич
	школа №84
	Ижевск
	27
	5
	5
	2
	10
	5

	46
	Ефремова Юлиана Дмитриевна
	школа №89
	Ижевск
	26
	3
	4
	3
	8
	8

	47
	Лебедева Алина Рамиловна
	школа №23
	Сарапул
	26
	5
	4
	2
	9
	6

	48
	Филиппова Татьяна Вячеславовна
	школа №5
	Ижевск
	24
	4
	3
	1
	11
	5

	49
	Пивоварова Анастасия Алексеевна
	УГНГ 
им. К. Герда 
	Ижевск
	24
	4
	4
	3
	6
	7

	50
	Ураков Павел Маркович
	УГНГ 
им. К. Герда 
	Ижевск
	23
	4
	4
	4
	5
	6

	51
	Чуприн Степан Сергеевич
	лицей №26
	Сарапул
	22
	7
	6
	3
	6
	0

	52
	Митрохин Сергей Анатольевич
	школа №49
	Ижевск
	21
	4
	2
	1
	6
	8

	53
	Прозорова Полина Анатольевна
	гимназия №21
	Ижевск
	21
	2
	5
	3
	6
	5

	54
	Молодюк Максим Вячеславович
	Завьяловская школа
	с. Завьялово
	17
	1
	3
	2
	7
	4

	55
	Аркова Евгения Михайловна
	УГНГ 
им. К. Герда 
	Ижевск
	16
	5
	4
	2
	3
	2

	56
	Хурматуллина Милана Фаридовна
	школа №23
	Сарапул
	16
	1
	3
	0
	9
	3



	57
	Иванова Елена Денисовна
	лицей №1
	Камбарка
	15
	3
	3
	1
	4
	4

	58
	Королев Филипп Михайлович
	Завьяловская школа
	с. Завьялово
	13
	1
	2
	2
	5
	3


